

17
CS DJ
189/20

RAMESH CHAND
Vs.

SATISH CHAND SHARMA

15.01.2024

Present : Sh.Mohd. Jahangir , Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with
plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Affidavit of PW-1 filed. Copy supplied in the court.

Now to come up for PE for **14.05.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/15.01.2024