

RAM CHARAN YADAV Vs. SACHANDER YADAV

04.02.2025

Present : Sh. Govind Srivastav, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Parvinder Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1 and 4
with defendant no. 1 and as SPA of the defendant no. 4.
None for the other defendants.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on 19.02.2025.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)

DJ-03 (N/W)

Rohini Courts :Delhi/04.02.2025